Kendallville, IN 7/15/25

MSRA/IPRA D&D Pro Rodeo

Bareback Riding
Tate Papszycki N
Luke Tippmann

Saddle Bronc Riding

Tate Minor

Bull Riding

Trace Scarlavai
Clayton Sides N

Steer Wrestling
Robert Hughes

2 |Jace McGonagill N

EN R R S

Caleb Baus

Tie Down Roping

Cale Johnson

Breakaway Roping

Kennedy Hayes
Marlene Davis
Cassidy Beasley
Katelyn Vaughan N

Team Roping
Dakota Sunday

Whalen Pickerill
Jon Clark

Cale Johnson
Heath King
Truman Manus
Zeb Chapman
Adam Schlechty
Cody McCluskey
Stephen Britnell
Andy Baumeister
Declan Baumeister

78.5
77.5

75

86
76

5.6
6.2
8.7

2.0

2.6

2.7

2.9

7.8

7.5

10.4

11.7

12.3

$442.80
$295.20

$594.00

$529.20
$352.80

$585.00
$351.00
$234.00

$882.00

$583.20
$4:37.40
$291.60
$145.80

$809.28
$809.28
$606.96
$606.96
$455.22
$455.22
$303.48
$303.48
$227.61
$227.61
$126.45
$126.45



N I ST

Cowgirls Barrel Racing
Angela Farris N 13.684

Ava Baus 18.706
Paisley Spaulding R |13.710
Kim Overholt 13.915

$669.60
$502.20
$334.80
$167.40



